Functions/Programs Expenses
Charges for

Services
Primary government

Governmental Activities
General government 2,611,252$   147,411$
Public safety 3,682,494   2,047,519
Public ways and facilities 7,974,031   8,305,090
Recreation and culture 1,550,346   360,905
Interest on long-term debt 2,531,103

TOTAL GOVERNMENTAL ACTIVITIES 18,349,226   10,860,925

Business-type activities
Water 7,883,200 3,712,879
Wastewater 4,692,470 2,566,536
Stormwater 1,530,367   965,249
Developer Projects 910,453   910,285

Total business-type activities 15,016,490   8,154,949
TOTAL PRIMARY GOVERNMENT 33,365,716$  19,015,874$

General revenues:
Taxes:

Property taxes, levied for general purposes
Franchise and misellaneous taxes

Unrestricted investment earnings
Other

Total general revenues, special items, and transfers
Change in net assets

Net position, beginning of year, as previously reported
Restatement

Net position, end of year, as restated

Net position, end of year

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.

MOUNTAIN HOUSE COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
Statement of Activities

For the Year Ended June 30, 2014

13

Governmental
Activities

Business-type
Activities Total

(2,463,841)$   (2,463,841)$
(1,634,975)   (1,634,975)

331,059   331,059
(1,189,441)   (1,189,441)
(2,531,103)   (2,531,103)
(7,488,301)   (7,488,301)

(4,170,321)$   (4,170,321)
(2,125,934)   (2,125,934)

(565,118)   (565,118)
(168)   (168)

   (6,861,541)   (6,861,541)
(7,488,301)   (6,861,541)   (14,349,842)

2,056,137   2,056,137
692,637   692,637

20,539   (512)   20,027
9,186   2,453   11,639

2,778,499   1,941   2,780,440
(4,709,802)   (6,859,600)   (11,569,402)

73,555,938   (11,311,540)   62,244,398
(446,573)   (446,573)

73,555,938   (11,758,113)   61,797,825

68,846,136$   (18,617,713)$   50,228,423$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position

Primary Government

14

General
Fund

Special
Assessments

Fund
Impact Fees

Fund

Total
Governmental

Funds
ASSETS

Cash and investments 2,329,296$  4,777,545$   7,839,070$  14,945,911$
Accounts receivable, net 217,439   217,439
Deposits 5,000   5,000
Due from other funds 794,950   794,950
Advances to other funds 5,705,332   5,705,332
Prepaids  608,658   608,658

TOTAL ASSETS 9,047,017$ 5,386,203$  7,844,070$ 22,277,290$

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES
Liabilities:

Accounts payable 401,719   255,059   1,072,106   1,728,884
Unearned revenue 46,916   46,916

TOTAL LIABILITIES 401,719   301,975   1,072,106   1,775,800

Fund balances:
Nonspendable 5,705,332 608,658 6,313,990
Restricted for:

Roads, transportation and community services,
operational and administrative functions  3,328,077 6,771,964 10,100,041

Public works 766,103   766,103
Lighting and landscaping 231,390   231,390

Committed 150,000   150,000
Assigned:

Park monument 100,000   100,000
Unassigned 2,839,966   2,839,966

TOTAL FUND BALANCES 8,645,298   5,084,228   6,771,964   20,501,490

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES 9,047,017$ 5,386,203$  7,844,070$ 22,277,290$

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.

Major Funds

MOUNTAIN HOUSE COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
Balance Sheet

Governmental Funds
June 30, 2014

15

Total fund balance, governmental funds 20,501,490$

Amounts reported for governmental activities in the Statement of Net Position are different
because:

Capital assets used in governmental activities are not current financial resources and therefore
are not reported in this  fund financial statement, but are reported in the governmental activities
of the Statement of Net Position. 155,943,703

Long-term assets and liabilities are not due and payable in the current period and are not